
飛達田徑會
飛達夏季田徑測試賽 2022 – 第一站

男子 2015 - 60米 (第 1 組)     2022-06-26 ->  09:40 (09:20~09:30)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-26 ->  09:40 (09:20~09:30)
編 號組 別

方卓朗FONG CHEUK LONG 1 261U8

黃元WONG YUEN2 270U8

梁希瞬LEUNG HEI SHUN HARVEY4 267U8

鄭培昕ZHENG PEIXIN5 273U8

男子 2015 - 60米 (第 2 組)     2022-06-26 ->  09:40 (09:20~09:30)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-26 ->  09:40 (09:20~09:30)
編 號組 別

鄺昇溢KWONG SING YAT1 264U8

黎鎧迪LAI HOI DIK2 265U8

梁淏舜LEUNG HO SHUN4 268U8

林千嵐LAM CHIN LAAM5 266U8

男子 2015 - 60米 (第 3 組)     2022-06-26 ->  09:40 (09:20~09:30)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-26 ->  09:40 (09:20~09:30)
編 號組 別

梁淏舜1 318U8

季梓灝KWAI TSZ HO QUINTON2 263U8

飛達何昊弘HO HO WANG4 274U8

周棹樂CHAU CHEUK LOK5 309U8

男子 2015 - 600米 (第 1 組)     2022-06-26 ->  10:10 (09:50~10:00)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-26 ->  10:10 (09:50~10:00)
編 號組 別

吳珀然NG PAK YIN1 269U8

飛達何昊弘HO HO WANG2 274U8

方卓朗FONG CHEUK LONG 3 261U8

黃元WONG YUEN4 270U8

季梓灝KWAI TSZ HO QUINTON5 263U8

虞竣喬YU CHUN KIU6 272U8

周兆智CHOW SIU CHI BENJAMIN8 260U8

男子 2015 - 60米 障礙賽 (第 1 組)     2022-06-26 ->  11:25 (11:05~11:15)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-26 ->  11:25 (11:05~11:15)
編 號組 別

陳朗然CHAN LONG YIN1 259U8

飛達辜朗峰KU LONG FUNG2 275U8

黎鎧迪LAI HOI DIK4 265U8

何晉宇HO CHUN YU5 262U8

男子 2015 - 60米 障礙賽 (第 2 組)     2022-06-26 ->  11:25 (11:05~11:15)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-26 ->  11:25 (11:05~11:15)
編 號組 別

周棹樂CHAU CHEUK LOK1 309U8

梁希瞬LEUNG HEI SHUN HARVEY2 267U8

鄭培昕ZHENG PEIXIN4 273U8

林千嵐LAM CHIN LAAM5 266U8
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男子 2015 - 100米 (第 1 組)     2022-06-26 ->  09:00 (08:40~08:50)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-26 ->  09:00 (08:40~08:50)
編 號組 別

陳朗然CHAN LONG YIN1 259U8

周棹樂CHAU CHEUK LOK2 309U8

虞竣喬YU CHUN KIU4 272U8

飛達辜朗峰KU LONG FUNG5 275U8

男子 2015 - 100米 (第 2 組)     2022-06-26 ->  09:00 (08:40~08:50)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-26 ->  09:00 (08:40~08:50)
編 號組 別

周兆智CHOW SIU CHI BENJAMIN1 260U8

季梓灝KWAI TSZ HO QUINTON2 263U8

梁希瞬LEUNG HEI SHUN HARVEY4 267U8

鄺昇溢KWONG SING YAT5 264U8

男子 2015 - 100米 (第 3 組)     2022-06-26 ->  09:00 (08:40~08:50)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-26 ->  09:00 (08:40~08:50)
編 號組 別

吳珀然NG PAK YIN1 269U8

黃元WONG YUEN2 270U8

林千嵐LAM CHIN LAAM4 266U8

梁淏舜LEUNG HO SHUN5 268U8

男子 2015 - 100米 (第 4 組)     2022-06-26 ->  09:00 (08:40~08:50)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-26 ->  09:00 (08:40~08:50)
編 號組 別

梁淏舜1 318U8

何晉宇HO CHUN YU2 262U8

飛達何昊弘HO HO WANG4 274U8

方卓朗FONG CHEUK LONG 5 261U8

男子 2015 - 擲豆袋 (第 1 組)     2022-06-26 ->  11:40 (11:20~11:30)
排序 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-26 ->  11:40 (11:20~11:30)
編 號組 別

周兆智CHOW SIU CHI BENJAMIN1 260U8

黎鎧迪LAI HOI DIK2 265U8

何晉宇HO CHUN YU3 262U8

吳珀然NG PAK YIN4 269U8

飛達辜朗峰KU LONG FUNG5 275U8

鄺昇溢KWONG SING YAT6 264U8

男子 2015 - 立定跳遠 (第 1 組)     2022-06-26 ->  12:00 (11:40~11:50)
排序 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-26 ->  12:00 (11:40~11:50)
編 號組 別

虞竣喬YU CHUN KIU1 272U8

吳珀然NG PAK YIN2 269U8

鄭培昕ZHENG PEIXIN3 273U8

陳朗然CHAN LONG YIN4 259U8

梁淏舜LEUNG HO SHUN6 268U8

周棹樂CHAU CHEUK LOK7 309U8

梁淏舜8 318U8
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